
Tigers Baseball 2025 
 

Date Opponent Place Time Depart 

Sat Mar 22     

Tue Mar 25 Oroville Odessa 2:00/4:00  

Sat Mar 29 ACH Hartline 12:00/2:00 10:00 

Tue Apr 8 Waterville Waterville 4:00 1:00 

Sat Apr 12 WCK Odessa 12:00/2:00  

Tue Apr 15 ACH Odessa 4:00  

Sat Apr 19 Springdale Odessa 12:00/2:00  

Tue Apr 22 Wellpinit Wellpinit 2:00/4:00 11:15 

Tue Apr 29 WCK Wilbur 2:00/4:00 12:05 

Sat May 3 Wellpinit Odessa 10:00/12:00  

Tue May 6 Springdale Springdale 4:00 1:15 

Sat May 10 Wellpinit Wellpinit 11:00  

 
March 3  Season Start  
May 13  District Pigtail at Ritzville (if needed) 
May 17  Districts at NWC and Ritzville 
May 24  Regionals 
May 30-31  State 


